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Purple Pineapple Chicken Satay 2.5kg
Short Product Name:
Chicken Satay

Sliced Chicken, Sesame Seeds and Spring Onion in a 'Street Foods' Satay Sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012285P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1109kJ

266kcal
17g 2.2g 13g 0.87g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1109kJ 266kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1109kJ 

266kCal

Carbohydrates 15g

of which sugars 13g

Fat 17g

of which saturates 2.2g

Fibre 0.9g

Protein 13g

Salt 0.87g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (40%) [Chicken Breast , Rice Starch, Salt, Dextrose, D Xylose, Maltodextrin, Stabilisers (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Citrates)], Satay Paste (20%) [Roasted <b>Peanuts </b>(27%), Water, Rapeseed Oil,

Red Peppers, Sugar, Sweet <b>Soy</b> Sauce (Sugar, Water, Salt, <b>Soyabeans, Wheat</b>), Coconut, Tamarind Paste, Sugar, Onion, Garlic, Ginger, Lemongrass (1%), Galangal (1%), Vegetable Bouillon (Potato,

Salt, Sugar, Leek Extracts, Tomato Powder, Spices, Herbs, Laurel, White Pepper, Carrot Powder, Parsley Extracts), Curry Powder Blend (Turmeric, Paprika, Coriander Seeds, Cumin Seeds, Fenugreek Seeds, Black

Pepper, Ground Fennel, Cinnamon, Star Anise, Cardamom, Ground Cloves), Concentrated Lime Juice, Spices, Salt], Mayonnaise (14%) [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Free Range<b> Egg</b>

Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt, Preservatives (Acetic Acid, Potassium Sorbate) , Colour (Lutein)], Spring Onions (10%), Sweet Chilli Sauce (10%) [Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Spirit

Vinegar, Modified Starch, Garlic Puree (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Salt, Dried Garlic, Birds Eye Chillies, Dried Red Pepper, Crushed Chilli, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)], <b>Sesame

Seeds</b> (5%), Lime Juice (1%) [Lime Juice, From Concentrate, Preservative (Potassium <b>Metabisulphite</b>)]

<b>ALLERGY ADVICE</b>: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold

Supplier's Product Code : 012285P

Product Added : 27 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 May 2026

erudus id : 4b8d50f4d27e48688b9be8e649532322

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Contains
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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